
CBRSD Meeting Calendar

Tue Apr 23, 2024

6:30pm - 8:30pm   Finance Subcommittee
Where: Wahconah Regional High School, 150 Old Windsor Rd, Dalton, MA 01226, USA
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: gboino@cbrsd.org

Wed Apr 24, 2024

7pm - 9pm   Curriculum Subcommittee
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: Beth O'Connor

Thu Apr 25, 2024

7pm - 10pm   School Committee
Where: Becket Washington School, 12 Maple St, Becket, MA 01223, USA
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: Beth O'Connor

Wed May 1, 2024

6:30pm - 8:30pm   Policy Subcommittee
Where: Nessacus Regional Middle School, 35 Fox Rd, Dalton, MA 01226, USA
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: Beth O'Connor

Thu May 2, 2024

7pm - 9pm   Safety & Wellness Subcommittee Meeting
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: Beth O'Connor

Mon May 6, 2024

6:30pm - 7:30pm   Parent/Family/Caregivers Advisory
Where: WRHS Learning Commons
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: Beth O'Connor

Thu May 23, 2024

7pm - 10pm   School Committee
Where: Nessacus Regional Middle School, 35 Fox Rd, Dalton, MA 01226, USA
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: gboino@cbrsd.org

Tue Jun 4, 2024

6pm - 7pm   DEIB Steering Committee
Where: Nessacus Regional Middle School Library
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: Beth O'Connor

Wed Jun 5, 2024

6:30pm - 8:30pm   Policy Subcommittee
Where: Nessacus Regional Middle School, 35 Fox Rd, Dalton, MA 01226, USA
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: Beth O'Connor



CBRSD Meeting Calendar

Thu Jun 27, 2024

7pm - 10pm   School Committe
Where: Kittredge Elementary School, Maple St, Hinsdale, MA 01235, USA
Calendar: CBRSD Meeting Calendar
Created by: gboino@cbrsd.org


